Ha veTBepr « 22 » geBpans

MEHIO

OB3 125eT ucTapLle

HanmeHoBaHue 61t04a

3aBTpak Ne ]
Kawa «[py»x6a»
Yali ¢ IMMOHOM 1 caxapom
Xneb6 NweHNYHbI
Xneb6 pxxaHou

lMeyeHbe caxapHoe

nToro
3aBTpak Ne 2
Kawa maHHas
Yali ¢ caxapom
Xneb nuweHNYHbIN’

NToro

Boixoa rp/wir.
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«YTBEPXOAHK»
c.n. AHuKoiA
C.KypaeBa

2024 1.

OHepreTunyeckas
LLleHHOCTb, KKaJl.

222,6
27,90
70,50
33,60

285,20

639,80
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26,80
70,50

291,31



